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Main busbar supports horizontal | Distribuicao

de energia, MSHS

This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to
120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested
according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height
behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

CARACTERISTICAS

Descrigao: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side
panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10
mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Fornecimento: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.
Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to 120 x 10 mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any
system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439
The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market
Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the
labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports



ESPECIFICAGOES

Numero de
catalogo

MSHS401010

MSHS402010

MSHS403010

MSHS404010

MSHS405010

MSHS406010

MSHS408010

MSHS410010

MSHS412010

AVISO

Altura

300mm

380mm

420mm

460mm

540mm

540mm

620mm

700mm

780mm

Largura

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

Table 1/1

Material do
gabinete

Acgo Macio

Acgo Macio

Ago Macio

Aco Macio

Ago Macio

Ago Macio

Ago Macio

Ago Macio

Ago Macio

Familia de
produtos

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Material

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Policarbonato

Acabamento

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e
materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar aoc mau funcionamento do produto, danos

a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs401010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs402010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs403010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs404010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs405010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs406010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs408010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs410010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmshs412010
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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