

Main busbar supports horizontal | Distribuição de energia, MSHS



This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to 120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

CARACTERISTICAS

Descrição: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10 mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Fornecimento: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.

Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to 120×10 mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439

The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market

Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports

ESPECIFICAÇÕES

Table 1/1						
Número de catálogo	Altura	Largura	Material do gabinete	Família de produtos	Material	Acabamento
MSHS401010	300mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS402010	380mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS403010	420mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS404010	460mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS405010	540mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS406010	540mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS408010	620mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS410010	700mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth
MSHS412010	780mm	95mm	Aço Macio	Free-Standing	Policarbonato	Smooth

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO